
Mike Zell

Citizens One Bank

3120 Fairview Park Drive #220

Falls Church, VA 22042

Mike.Zell@citizensone.com

703-245-3467 (Office)

703-946-0957 (Cell)

www.citizenslo.com/mzell

John Peterman

George Mason Mortgage

703-934-4378 (Office)

703-966-5467 (Cell)

jpeterman@gmmllc.com

4100 Monument Corner Drive, Suite 100

Fairfax, VA 22030

www.gmmllc.com

The Settlement Agency on all construction loans must be Zelnick & Associates, P. C.

Please ask your chosen lender or NDI Sales Manager for details.

sales@newdimensionsinc.com

Custom Homes Since 1988

new dimensions inc.NDI

Lender Information

Updated March 2017

Hoping to build your dream home? Contact one of these approved lenders who specialize in 
consumer construction loans:

Planning to build an investment property to sell or rent? Contact one of these approved lenders 
who specialize in investor construction loans:

Terry L. Elliott

FVCbank

Senior Vice President

703-436-3851 (Direct)

540-422-6686 (Cell)

telliott@fvcbank.com

7900 Sudley Road, Suite 100

Manassas, VA 20109

www.fvcbank.com

Josh Burruss

MVB Mortgage

571-266-6502 (Office)

703-727-4239 (Cell)

jburruss@mvbmortgage.com

11325 Random Hills Road

Fairfax, VA 22030

www.joshburruss.com

Dan Murtaugh, CMPS®

Sandy Spring Bank

301-617-4237 (Office)

410-599-6097 (Cell)

dmurtaugh@sandyspringbank.com

6831 Benjamin Franklin Drive

Columbia, MD 21046

www.ssbdan.com


